AMD Xilinx - XAZU2EG-1SFVC784Q Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Embedded - System On Chip (SoC): The
Heart of Modern Embedded Systems
Embedded - System On Chip (SoC) refers to an
integrated circuit that consolidates all the essential
components of a computer system into a single chip. This
includes a microprocessor, memory, and other peripherals,

DS894 (v1.2) July 13, 2017 www.xilinx.com
Product Specification 35
Ordering Information
Table 10 shows the speed and temperature grades available in the different device families.
The ordering information shown in Figure 3 applies to all packages in the XA Zynq UltraScale+ MPSoC.
Table  10: Speed Grades, Temperature Grades, and Operating Voltages
Device Family Devices
Speed Grade and Temperature Grade
Industrial
(I)
Automotive
(Q)
–40°C to +100°C –40°C to +125°C
XA Zynq UltraScale+ EG and EV Devices
-1I (0.85V) -1Q (0.85V)
-1L (0.72V)
Notes:
1. In Zynq UltraScale+ MPSoCs, when operating the PL at low voltage (0.72V), the PS operates at nominal voltage (0.85V).
X-Ref Target - Figure 3
Figure 3: XA Zynq UltraScale+ MPSoC Ordering Information
XAExample:
Xilinx Automotive
5
ZU: Zynq UltraScale+
Speed Grade
-1: Standard
-L1: Low-Power
-L1 is the ordering code for the -1L speed grade.
Temperature Grade
I: Industrial
Q: Automotive
F: Lid
B: Lidless
Package Designator and Pin Count
(Footprint Identifier)
S: Flip-chip with 0.8mm Ball Pitch
DS894_03_022317
ZU -1 V C784 QS F
V: RoHS 6/6
E
Value Index
Processor System Identifier
 E: Quad APU; Dual RPU; Single GPU
V
Engine Type
G: General Purpose
V: Video